
S2 S4 European Championship Rd 1 S4 - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 52 MALONE M. 19:43.917
Race Time

1 1:04.246 10:39:38.673

2 1:01.329 10:40:40.002

3 1:01.336 10:41:41.338

4 1:01.572 10:42:42.910

5 1:01.696 10:43:44.606

6 1:01.442 10:44:46.048

7 1:01.426 10:45:47.474

8 1:01.776 10:46:49.250

9 1:01.621 10:47:50.871

10 1:01.743 10:48:52.614

11 1:01.813 10:49:54.427

12 1:02.219 10:50:56.646

13 1:02.404 10:51:59.050

14 1:02.383 10:53:01.433

15 1:02.777 10:54:04.210

16 1:02.757 10:55:06.967

17 1:02.942 10:56:09.909

18 1:03.281 10:57:13.190

19 1:05.154 10:58:18.344

 Po. 2 - # 69 VANDI K. + 07.937
Diff. First

1 1:05.076 10:39:39.503

2 1:02.135 10:40:41.638

3 1:01.649 10:41:43.287

4 1:01.889 10:42:45.176

5 1:02.251 10:43:47.427

6 1:02.178 10:44:49.605

7 1:02.510 10:45:52.115

8 1:02.533 10:46:54.648

9 1:02.500 10:47:57.148

10 1:02.497 10:48:59.645

11 1:02.774 10:50:02.419

12 1:02.631 10:51:05.050

13 1:02.457 10:52:07.507

14 1:02.675 10:53:10.182

15 1:03.037 10:54:13.219

16 1:02.943 10:55:16.162

17 1:03.304 10:56:19.466

18 1:03.118 10:57:22.584

19 1:03.697 10:58:26.281

 Po. 3 - # 96 SANCHIONI A. + 08.060
Diff. First

1 1:04.842 10:39:38.886

2 1:02.492 10:40:41.378

3 1:01.586 10:41:42.964

4 1:01.812 10:42:44.776

5 1:01.876 10:43:46.652

6 1:02.071 10:44:48.723

7 1:02.010 10:45:50.733

8 1:02.275 10:46:53.008

9 1:02.353 10:47:55.361

10 1:02.615 10:48:57.976

11 1:02.700 10:50:00.676

12 1:03.074 10:51:03.750

13 1:02.995 10:52:06.745

14 1:02.936 10:53:09.681

15 1:03.151 10:54:12.832

16 1:02.921 10:55:15.753

17 1:04.302 10:56:20.055

18 1:02.981 10:57:23.036

19 1:03.368 10:58:26.404

 Po. 4 - # 5 ARDUINI J. + 08.209
Diff. First

1 1:04.734 10:39:39.105

2 1:01.904 10:40:41.009

3 1:01.641 10:41:42.650

4 1:01.714 10:42:44.364

5 1:02.616 10:43:46.980

6 1:02.365 10:44:49.345

7 1:02.552 10:45:51.897

8 1:02.533 10:46:54.430

9 1:02.439 10:47:56.869

10 1:02.517 10:48:59.386

11 1:02.715 10:50:02.101

12 1:02.288 10:51:04.389

13 1:02.488 10:52:06.877

14 1:02.981 10:53:09.858

15 1:03.149 10:54:13.007

16 1:02.804 10:55:15.811

17 1:03.307 10:56:19.118

18 1:03.255 10:57:22.373

19 1:04.180 10:58:26.553

 Po. 5 - # 82 FORD DUNN L. + 23.128
Diff. First

1 1:05.756 10:39:40.441

2 1:03.100 10:40:43.541

3 1:02.854 10:41:46.395

4 1:02.878 10:42:49.273

5 1:02.691 10:43:51.964

6 1:02.821 10:44:54.785

7 1:02.734 10:45:57.519

8 1:02.828 10:47:00.347

9 1:02.761 10:48:03.108

10 1:02.962 10:49:06.070

11 1:03.869 10:50:09.939

12 1:04.375 10:51:14.314

13 1:03.201 10:52:17.515

14 1:03.662 10:53:21.177

15 1:03.752 10:54:24.929

16 1:03.717 10:55:28.646

17 1:04.235 10:56:32.881

18 1:03.916 10:57:36.797

19 1:04.675 10:58:41.472

 Po. 6 - # 41 D'ANNUNZIO F. + 36.784
Diff. First

1 1:05.980 10:39:40.573

2 1:03.087 10:40:43.660

3 1:28.686 10:42:12.346

4 1:03.030 10:43:15.376

5 1:02.407 10:44:17.783

6 1:02.318 10:45:20.101

7 1:02.407 10:46:22.508

8 1:02.218 10:47:24.726

9 1:02.579 10:48:27.305

10 1:02.740 10:49:30.045

11 1:02.387 10:50:32.432

12 1:02.488 10:51:34.920

13 1:02.307 10:52:37.227

14 1:02.297 10:53:39.524

15 1:03.311 10:54:42.835

16 1:02.588 10:55:45.423

17 1:02.598 10:56:48.021

18 1:03.200 10:57:51.221

19 1:03.907 10:58:55.128

 Po. 7 - # 24 KOELEWIJN J. + 43.765
Diff. First

1 1:07.492 10:39:42.525

2 1:04.256 10:40:46.781

3 1:03.968 10:41:50.749

4 1:04.204 10:42:54.953

5 1:04.120 10:43:59.073

6 1:04.300 10:45:03.373

7 1:04.497 10:46:07.870

8 1:04.402 10:47:12.272

9 1:04.419 10:48:16.691

10 1:04.810 10:49:21.501

11 1:04.657 10:50:26.158

12 1:04.130 10:51:30.288

13 1:03.944 10:52:34.232

14 1:03.786 10:53:38.018

15 1:06.282 10:54:44.300

16 1:03.875 10:55:48.175

17 1:04.374 10:56:52.549

18 1:04.499 10:57:57.048

19 1:05.061 10:59:02.109

Fastest lap: 1:01.329 
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 Po. 8 - # 39 RUIZ JIMENEZ A.+ 1:00.104
Diff. First

1 1:04.120 10:39:38.498

2 1:02.284 10:40:40.782

3 1:01.682 10:41:42.464

4 1:01.632 10:42:44.096

5 1:01.674 10:43:45.770

6 1:01.765 10:44:47.535

7 1:01.629 10:45:49.164

8 1:01.690 10:46:50.854

9 1:01.784 10:47:52.638

10 1:02.140 10:48:54.778

11 1:14.882 10:50:09.660

12 1:13.851 10:51:23.511

13 1:06.759 10:52:30.270

14 1:06.616 10:53:36.886

15 1:07.227 10:54:44.113

16 1:07.064 10:55:51.177

17 1:08.513 10:56:59.690

18 1:08.947 10:58:08.637

19 1:09.811 10:59:18.448

 Po. 9 - # 13 KONTRAUSKAS J. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:09.126 10:39:44.059

2 1:07.043 10:40:51.102

3 1:07.427 10:41:58.529

4 1:07.352 10:43:05.881

5 1:06.989 10:44:12.870

6 1:07.075 10:45:19.945

7 1:06.855 10:46:26.800

8 1:06.448 10:47:33.248

9 1:06.867 10:48:40.115

10 1:06.840 10:49:46.955

11 1:06.898 10:50:53.853

12 1:08.154 10:52:02.007

13 1:10.173 10:53:12.180

14 1:06.731 10:54:18.911

15 1:07.629 10:55:26.540

16 1:08.534 10:56:35.074

17 1:06.902 10:57:41.976

18 1:07.285 10:58:49.261

Fastest lap: 1:01.329 
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